Date/Start - End Time

Sep 11, 2024
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 12, 2024
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 13, 2024
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Reservation Master Report
Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Facility

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Event

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer

Contact Information

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Salvador Lopez

Permit#

5478

5478

5478

5263

5263

5478

5478

5478

5478

5478

5528



6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 14, 2024
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Sep 15, 2024

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary - Pavilion

Pavilion

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Soccer

Soccer

flag football games

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Engagement Party

Soccer

Soccer

Adult Soccer Games

Salvador Lopez

Salvador Lopez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Denean Garcia

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Ricardo Lucero

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Ricardo Lucero

Madera Soccer League (Non-
Profit)

5528

5528

5465

5206

5206

5206

5206

5206

5568

5605

5605

5545



9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Sep 16, 2024
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Sep 17, 2024
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 18, 2024
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Adult Soccer Games

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Jose Villasenor

Madera Soccer League (Non-
Profit)
Jose Villasenor

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

5545

5263

5263

5263

5263

5478

5478

5478

5478

5478

5478



Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Soccer Practice Madera Youth Soccer League 5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM Field 1 (Organization)
Mike Dusan



