## Reservation Master Report Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Date/Start - End Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
<b>Sep 11, 2024</b> 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
<b>Sep 12, 2024</b> 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
<b>Sep 13, 2024</b> 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer	Salvador Lopez	5528

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer	Salvador Lopez	5528
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer	Salvador Lopez	5528
<b>Sep 14, 2024</b> 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5	flag football games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5465
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
9:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
10:30 AM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - Pavilion Pavilion	Engagement Party	Denean Garcia	5568
<b>Sep 15, 2024</b> 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer	Domingo Velasco Soccer League (Non-Profit) Ricardo Lucero	5605
8:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer	Domingo Velasco Soccer League (Non-Profit) Ricardo Lucero	5605
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Adult Soccer Games	Madera Soccer League (Non- Profit)	5545

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Adult Soccer Games	Madera Soccer League (Non- Profit) Jose Villasenor	5545
<b>Sep 16, 2024</b> 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
<b>Sep 17, 2024</b> 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
<b>Sep 18, 2024</b> 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5478

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1

Soccer Practice

Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan 5478

5:30 PM - 8:00 PM